
Samoa: Mental health - anxiety disorders
Odrasli, 2015

 

Vietnam
Filipini

Japonska

Kitajska
Laos

Salomonovi otoki

Kambodža

Kiribati
Papua Nova Gvineja

Tuvalu
Fidži

Mongolija

Samoa
Tonga

Zvezne države Mikronezije

Bruneji
Singapur

Južna Koreja

Avstralija

Malezija
Nova Zelandija

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

%
 p

re
bi

va
ls

tv
a

Literatura: Prevalence data from Global Burden of Disease study 2015 (http://ghdx.healthdata.org) published in: Depression and Other Common
Mental Disorders: Global Health Estimates. Geneva:World Health Organization; 2017. Licence: CC BY-NC-SA 3.0 IGO.

Definicije (na voljo samo v angleščini): % of population with anxiety disorders
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